
CONTEST TOUR 2018 mP

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 83 PIEGAY Orlane POUF CLUB D'INITIATION 2497.50 T T B B T B
2 58 ANTOLINOS Clément POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 2403.71 T T T T T T T T T T T
3 81 PAGEAUD Melodie POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 2147.53 T T T T T T T B T
4 79 MANET Michaela POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1158.07 T T T T T T T T T B
5 88 SALAÃ¼N Amélie POUF M'ROCLIMBING 1026.33 T T T T T T T T T B
6 68 DEJOUX Manon POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 896.82 T T T T T T T T T
7 52 PUIG Antoine POUM M'ROCLIMBING 763.66 T T T T T T T T B
8 60 BALLAND KIRCHHOFFER Gabin POUM M'ROCLIMBING 749.62 T T T T T T T T T T
9 63 BOIS Emilie POUF CLUB VERTIGE 748.24 T T T T T T T T
10 13 DEJOUX Léonie MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 665.96 T T T T T T T
11 75 GOMMIER Manon POUF M'ROCLIMBING 656.52 T T T T T T T T B
12 69 FANTON Lisa Lou POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 638.25 T T T T T T T
13 53 RAILLON Paul POUM CLUB VERTIGE 608.15 T T T T T T B
14 87 SAKUMA Nonoko POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 519.94 T T T T T B
15 45 GAILLARD BORNARD Augustin POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 513.90 T T T T T T T T T
16 67 DEBARD Salome POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 493.46 T T T T
17 66 DAVAREND Titouan POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 481.44 T T T T T T T
18 49 LAURET Oriane POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 465.73 T T T T T
19 39 DESCOS Thimothée POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 442.58 T T T T T T T
20 89 SAURON Maxime POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 440.48 T T T T T T T
21 26 REBOLLE Nahia MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 404.19 T T T T T T T T
22 90 TERMELET Liséa POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 394.66 T T T T T T T
23 73 GEOFFRAY Alessandro POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 392.36 T T T T T T
24 40 ELOY Irene POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 388.39 T T T T T T T
25 21 NASRI Adem MICM BRON VERTICAL 381.20 T T T T T T T
26 36 CHEVRET Clara POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 368.98 T T T T T T T
27 44 FLANDIN ALBESPY Elyott POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 343.09 T T T T T T T T
28 20 MAYAR Sanaa MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 331.37 T T T T T T T B
29 25 PENACHE Livia MICF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 320.59 T T T T T T T T
30 92 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 314.45 T T T T T T T
31 61 BERTHET BONDET Camille POUM CORB'ALP 312.73 T T T T T T
32 2 CAILLOT Juliette MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 300.25 T T T T T T
33 74 GOETHALS Romain POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 297.50 T T T T T T T T
34 27 SESTIER Katline MICF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 278.09 T T T T T T T T
35 8 ROBERT Tristan MICM MJC VAUGNERAY 274.34 T T T T T T
36 47 GOYFFON Clara POUF BRON VERTICAL 274.34 T T T T T T
37 30 AFRIT Calista POUF CLUB VERTIGE 271.97 T T T T T T
38 56 VILLETTE Benjamin POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 270.84 T T T T T
39 65 BOUILLOUX Lise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 269.81 T T T T T T T T
40 85 ROBERT Gabriel POUM MJC VAUGNERAY 264.19 T T T T T T T
41 12 CANCELIER Diane MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 260.72 T T T T T
42 10 BIGUENET Eve MICF BRON VERTICAL 246.84 T T T T T T T
43 1 ANTOLINOS Thibault MICM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 240.59 T T T T T T T
44 18 KACOU FLEURY Ambre MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 240.59 T T T T T T T
45 54 ROUSSEAU Titouan POUM CORB'ALP 240.59 T T T T T T T
46 76 GUENFOUD Zeyneb POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 240.59 T T T T T T T
47 82 PERDRIX Noah POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 237.57 T T T T T T
48 78 HUDAULT Benjamin POUM BRON VERTICAL 232.31 T T T T T T T
49 84 PLANTIER Margaux POUF CLUB D'INITIATION 222.50 T T T
50 9 VIVIAND Melie MICF BRON VERTICAL 218.09 T T T T T T T
51 37 COLLET BEILLON Honorine POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 217.43 T T T T T T
52 91 THOLLOT--PONCET Apolline POUF M'ROCLIMBING 213.97 T T T T T T
53 11 BOUCHISSE Ilann MICM CLUB VERTIGE 212.25 T T T T T
54 28 SOUFFLET Iloé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 207.31 T T T T T T
55 19 LAGOUCHE Axelle MICF BRON VERTICAL 206.50 T T T T T T
56 77 GUERY Lisa POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 202.31 T T T T T T
57 51 PÃ©RRÃ©ON Matéo POUM CLUB D'INITIATION 197.56 T T T T T
58 24 PAGEAUD Roxane MICF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 186.84 T T T T T T
59 50 MONARD Pauline POUF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 186.84 T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
scratch mP



60 64 BORDAS Lilith POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 184.00 T T T T T T
61 4 FANJAT Zoé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 182.75 T T T T T
62 55 SAVRIMUTHU Alice POUF BRON VERTICAL 181.91 T T T T T
63 33 BORNAND Eliott POUM CORB'ALP 180.59 T T T T T T
64 38 DAUPHANT Nathan POUM CORB'ALP 180.59 T T T T T T
65 72 GAYTE Oriane POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 180.59 T T T T T T
66 95 VIVIANI Philomene POUF CMED DECINES 180.59 T T T T T T
67 3 CHEVRET Hugo MICM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 179.93 T T T T T
68 46 GIBBE Camille POUF BRON VERTICAL 174.47 T T T T T
69 96 FLAISSIER Theoline POUF BRON VERTICAL 162.50 T T
70 35 BUCCIO Charline POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 157.43 T T T T T
71 14 EMERIAUD Amaury MICM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 152.75 T T T T T
72 97 BOUKENS Mellina POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 152.72 T T T T
73 34 BOUABSA CAMPBELL Lola POUF BRON VERTICAL 150.59 T T T T T
74 7 RIVIERE Romain MICM CLUB VERTIGE 149.34 T T T T T
75 93 GAGNEPAIN Suzon POUF AMICALE LAIQUE JO 146.50 T T T T T
76 6 QUINTILLA LOPEZ Joanna MICF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 143.75 T T T
77 31 ALPGUNDUZ Izel POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 128.16 T T T T
78 5 OPRESCU Sara MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 124.75 T T T T
79 16 GAMBETTA Emma MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 119.93 T T T T
80 22 OCCHIPINTI Chloé MICF CLUB D'INITIATION 119.93 T T T T
81 17 IBARROLA FETAND Thaîs MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 118.09 T T T T
82 43 FALCONNET Nathan POUM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 115.25 T T T T
83 94 CHAZAL-VELUT Jules MICM AMICALE LAIQUE JO 115.25 T T T T
84 62 BERTIN Cassiopee POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 95.34 T T T
85 71 GAUTHERON Sarah POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 94.75 T T T
86 15 FABRE Melia MICF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 85.84 T T T
87 48 LACOUR Arthur POUM CORB'ALP 58.68 T T
88 23 OUBRIER Romane MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
89 29 VACCA Romane MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 0.00
90 32 BENGRINE Mounir POUM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
91 57 AMADUBLE CHANDELON Satine POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
92 59 ARMANHAC Angie POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
93 70 FLAISSIER Theoline POUF BRON VERTICAL 0.00
94 80 MOZZICONACCI Lynn POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 0.00
95 86 RONZON Coline POUF CLUB D'INITIATION 0.00



CONTEST TOUR 2018 mP

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 13 DEJOUX Léonie MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 665.96 T T T T T T T
2 26 REBOLLE Nahia MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 404.19 T T T T T T T T
3 20 MAYAR Sanaa MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 331.37 T T T T T T T B
4 25 PENACHE Livia MICF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 320.59 T T T T T T T T
5 2 CAILLOT Juliette MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 300.25 T T T T T T
6 27 SESTIER Katline MICF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 278.09 T T T T T T T T
7 12 CANCELIER Diane MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 260.72 T T T T T
8 10 BIGUENET Eve MICF BRON VERTICAL 246.84 T T T T T T T
9 18 KACOU FLEURY Ambre MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 240.59 T T T T T T T
10 9 VIVIAND Melie MICF BRON VERTICAL 218.09 T T T T T T T
11 28 SOUFFLET Iloé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 207.31 T T T T T T
12 19 LAGOUCHE Axelle MICF BRON VERTICAL 206.50 T T T T T T
13 24 PAGEAUD Roxane MICF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 186.84 T T T T T T
14 4 FANJAT Zoé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 182.75 T T T T T
15 6 QUINTILLA LOPEZ Joanna MICF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 143.75 T T T
16 5 OPRESCU Sara MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 124.75 T T T T
17 16 GAMBETTA Emma MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 119.93 T T T T
18 22 OCCHIPINTI Chloé MICF CLUB D'INITIATION 119.93 T T T T
19 17 IBARROLA FETAND Thaîs MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 118.09 T T T T
20 15 FABRE Melia MICF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 85.84 T T T
21 23 OUBRIER Romane MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 0.00
22 29 VACCA Romane MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
MICROBES FILLES



CONTEST TOUR 2018 mP

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 21 NASRI Adem MICM BRON VERTICAL 381.20 T T T T T T T
2 8 ROBERT Tristan MICM MJC VAUGNERAY 274.34 T T T T T T
3 1 ANTOLINOS Thibault MICM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 240.59 T T T T T T T
4 11 BOUCHISSE Ilann MICM CLUB VERTIGE 212.25 T T T T T
5 3 CHEVRET Hugo MICM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 179.93 T T T T T
6 14 EMERIAUD Amaury MICM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 152.75 T T T T T
7 7 RIVIERE Romain MICM CLUB VERTIGE 149.34 T T T T T
8 94 CHAZAL-VELUT Jules MICM AMICALE LAIQUE JO 115.25 T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MICROBES GARCONS



CONTEST TOUR 2018 mP

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 83 PIEGAY Orlane POUF CLUB D'INITIATION 2497.50 T T B B T B
2 81 PAGEAUD Melodie POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 2147.53 T T T T T T T B T
3 79 MANET Michaela POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1158.07 T T T T T T T T T B
4 88 SALAÃ¼N Amélie POUF M'ROCLIMBING 1026.33 T T T T T T T T T B
5 68 DEJOUX Manon POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 896.82 T T T T T T T T T
6 63 BOIS Emilie POUF CLUB VERTIGE 748.24 T T T T T T T T
7 75 GOMMIER Manon POUF M'ROCLIMBING 656.52 T T T T T T T T B
8 69 FANTON Lisa Lou POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 638.25 T T T T T T T
9 87 SAKUMA Nonoko POUF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 519.94 T T T T T B
10 67 DEBARD Salome POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 493.46 T T T T
11 49 LAURET Oriane POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 465.73 T T T T T
12 90 TERMELET Liséa POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 394.66 T T T T T T T
13 40 ELOY Irene POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 388.39 T T T T T T T
14 36 CHEVRET Clara POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 368.98 T T T T T T T
15 92 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 314.45 T T T T T T T
16 47 GOYFFON Clara POUF BRON VERTICAL 274.34 T T T T T T
17 30 AFRIT Calista POUF CLUB VERTIGE 271.97 T T T T T T
18 65 BOUILLOUX Lise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 269.81 T T T T T T T T
19 76 GUENFOUD Zeyneb POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 240.59 T T T T T T T
20 84 PLANTIER Margaux POUF CLUB D'INITIATION 222.50 T T T
21 37 COLLET BEILLON Honorine POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 217.43 T T T T T T
22 91 THOLLOT--PONCET Apolline POUF M'ROCLIMBING 213.97 T T T T T T
23 77 GUERY Lisa POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 202.31 T T T T T T
24 50 MONARD Pauline POUF A.S.V.E.L. SKI MO 186.84 T T T T T T
25 64 BORDAS Lilith POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 184.00 T T T T T T
26 55 SAVRIMUTHU Alice POUF BRON VERTICAL 181.91 T T T T T
27 72 GAYTE Oriane POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 180.59 T T T T T T
28 95 VIVIANI Philomene POUF CMED DECINES 180.59 T T T T T T
29 46 GIBBE Camille POUF BRON VERTICAL 174.47 T T T T T
30 96 FLAISSIER Theoline POUF BRON VERTICAL 162.50 T T
31 35 BUCCIO Charline POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 157.43 T T T T T
32 97 BOUKENS Mellina POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 152.72 T T T T
33 34 BOUABSA CAMPBELL Lola POUF BRON VERTICAL 150.59 T T T T T
34 93 GAGNEPAIN Suzon POUF AMICALE LAIQUE JO 146.50 T T T T T
35 31 ALPGUNDUZ Izel POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 128.16 T T T T
36 62 BERTIN Cassiopee POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 95.34 T T T
37 71 GAUTHERON Sarah POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 94.75 T T T
38 57 AMADUBLE CHANDELON Satine POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
39 59 ARMANHAC Angie POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00
40 70 FLAISSIER Theoline POUF BRON VERTICAL 0.00
41 80 MOZZICONACCI Lynn POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 0.00
42 86 RONZON Coline POUF CLUB D'INITIATION 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
POUSSINS FILLES



CONTEST TOUR 2018 mP

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTÉ Villeurbanne_Tonkin

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 58 ANTOLINOS Clément POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 2403.71 T T T T T T T T T T T
2 52 PUIG Antoine POUM M'ROCLIMBING 763.66 T T T T T T T T B
3 60 BALLAND KIRCHHOFFER Gabin POUM M'ROCLIMBING 749.62 T T T T T T T T T T
4 53 RAILLON Paul POUM CLUB VERTIGE 608.15 T T T T T T B
5 45 GAILLARD BORNARD Augustin POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 513.90 T T T T T T T T T
6 66 DAVAREND Titouan POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 481.44 T T T T T T T
7 39 DESCOS Thimothée POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 442.58 T T T T T T T
8 89 SAURON Maxime POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 440.48 T T T T T T T
9 73 GEOFFRAY Alessandro POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 392.36 T T T T T T
10 44 FLANDIN ALBESPY Elyott POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 343.09 T T T T T T T T
11 61 BERTHET BONDET Camille POUM CORB'ALP 312.73 T T T T T T
12 74 GOETHALS Romain POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 297.50 T T T T T T T T
13 56 VILLETTE Benjamin POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 270.84 T T T T T
14 85 ROBERT Gabriel POUM MJC VAUGNERAY 264.19 T T T T T T T
15 54 ROUSSEAU Titouan POUM CORB'ALP 240.59 T T T T T T T
16 82 PERDRIX Noah POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 237.57 T T T T T T
17 78 HUDAULT Benjamin POUM BRON VERTICAL 232.31 T T T T T T T
18 51 PÃ©RRÃ©ON Matéo POUM CLUB D'INITIATION 197.56 T T T T T
19 33 BORNAND Eliott POUM CORB'ALP 180.59 T T T T T T
20 38 DAUPHANT Nathan POUM CORB'ALP 180.59 T T T T T T
21 43 FALCONNET Nathan POUM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 115.25 T T T T
22 48 LACOUR Arthur POUM CORB'ALP 58.68 T T
23 32 BENGRINE Mounir POUM C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
POUSSINS GARCONS




